TORM PLC SER.'A’

TORM PLC SER.'A’

ISIN: GBOOBZ3CNK81

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00
Price

38.18 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.17% (0.44)

GB00BZ3CNK81
TRMD

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

3,310 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

37.87 USD (200)
37.98 USD (700)
38.25 USD
38.44 USD
37.97 USD
37.74 USD
38.007684 USD
399,786
15,278,819.41
5,941

WKN: G89479102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BZ3CNK81&ID_NOTATION=144172125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3baffd537763f464b3ceb6f84952fc43f1907e63f7a187eff9284a5744dd6558&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43bdf6b8790a7c608&time=1721305305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cec6656b268494f5e010fb7cc240ea9c167541188bd2ebb4ee076972f12b2c7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ba0ea2fb6135086f&time=1721305305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e202d57257e361e3f921158a051b94f8d594823c33ddeedee307e0cc78e03e52&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ebe3d616d608b1e9e&time=1721305305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa8608e9fb3338693cbcdf69996701ffa647f7693420637f62bfe357ff3d2e9c&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52c80496de09e5b6a&time=1721305305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6d39f3df1c730ae1e3835bd046fe5c5559bcdd59dc15e3fdfcd6f0a37d5da09&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=beb3050a302cb3ae1&time=1721305305&tool=RSC

TORM PLC SER.'A’

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price

38.18 USD

Difference (] 1.17% (0.44)
General attributes
ISIN GB00BZ3CNK81
Symbol TRMD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,310 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.87 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 37.98 USD (700)
Open 38.25 USD
High 38.44 USD
Low 37.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 37.74 USD
VWAP 38.007684 USD
Volume (pcs) 399,786
Trading volume 15,278,819.41
Number of trades 5,941
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +18.20% +61.57% +358.34%
Perf (abs.) +5.88 +14.55  +29.85
Beta -0.02 0.14 0.35
Volatility 29.99 33.46 50.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TORM PLC SER. ‘A’

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 13:19
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:20
0717

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 13:58
07117

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:19

Price

34.80 EUR

34.90 EUR

258.80 DKK

38.18 USD

35.04 EUR

37.74 USD (392,850
37.06 USD (631,538
35.58 USD (706,560
31.76 USD (606,252
39.64 USD (2024/07/03
31.00 USD (2024/01/02
39.64 USD (2024/07/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.31 USD (2023/07/21)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 8
0.00 3
10.51 547
15.28 5,941
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144172125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1949648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292671799

TORM PLC SER.'A’

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

09:00 265.40 DKK 0.00

12:42 35.04 EUR 0.00

12:32 34.76 EUR 0.00

13:25 34.78 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227474539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416136633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400080060

TORM PLC SER.'A’

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

— TORM

Contact Details
TORM PLC

Marina Park. Sundkrogsgade 10 DK-2100
Copenhagen

Telefon: +45 39 17 92 00
Fax: +45 39 17 93 93
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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